
Tuesday, October 13District Weather Forecast from ZBs:.
7.30. é.m, 1.0 p.m and 9.30
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBé:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9:30 p.m.

ZB ite tom,6. Oa.m, Gréakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30: The Allen Roth Orchestra
945. We Travel the cia aici

Road with
iend Harris

410. 0 Doctor Paui
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David's Children
10.
Ce
Mary Livingstone, M.D.

11. Begin the Béguine: Edmundo Ros,ais quest singer Anne Shelton4#3 Sbapping Reporter (Jane)Lunching toMusic
He pum. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories148 Featuring Charles Kullmanz 0 Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club|3.386 Memory Lane
3.46 Todd Duncan
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Smile a While.
4.30 Variety Half Hour
5. 0 For the Children )6.30 dunior Sports session (Norman
ng

6.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top Scores

15 Famous Resoués30 estination Danger45 . Hawaiian interlude . 5 :

The Adventures of Maisie ...
3 t Love a MysteryThe Octopus

0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
.30 Twenty-six Hours
45 Member of Mafia
QO Philip Marlowe investigates
5 Chorus and Orchestra
0 Rambling in Rhythm
Q Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)80 Close down

228 an an
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
~
oheg

*
Session (Aunt Daisy)Tenor Time ‘

Orchestral interlude
Doctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D,Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
erigns and Breezym. unt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesPianists of Note
Orchestral Parade
"Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):‘and Theatre News; Five Fingers
Donald Péers
Jerry Gray’s Orchestra
Mindy Carson "

Hawaii CallsContinental Cafe
Denis Martin
Rhythm MastersWill -G'ahe’s Orchestra ae
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ToOgotonogo™ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. OQ Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Evil Lady6.45 Top Duettists
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisis
7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 Black Lightning (first broadcast)8 Cc Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Boothat patie eine9. Philip Marlowe hia’

Liaeee9.15 |. From Our Columbia Library9.30 Samba Time
9.45 London Orchestras10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day :

10.30 Close down

Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.as
6. Oa.m Daybreak Dises ;7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Have a Care, Children8.20 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Music2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Meet Mr. Beeton; Five
Fingers
30 Edith Lorand and his OrchestraDennis Noble
Charlie Kunz
Ray Noble and his Orchestra
Petula Clark and Partner
Ethel Smith
Songs of the Sun
Flanagan ard Allen
On Parade
Superman
: EVENING PROGRAMMEMalando Tango Orchestra
Popular Classics
Anton and the Paramount Orchestra
Jane Powell
Adventures of Maisie
| Love a Mystery
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
March of Science
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesGracie Fields Entertains
Prize Packet
Lauritz Melchior
Reginald Foort
Hoagy Carmichael
Close down
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4LZB wiz tom
6 Oam. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy}9.30 Meiodies for Madam
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 The Renegade10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 -Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories:1.45 Musical Potpourri2. 0 Variety Half-Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Mafjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Tenor Time with Charles Kullmanand Sydney McEwen4.15 Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
4.30 Songs of the Sea4.45 Artists of the Keyboard
5. 0 .Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman ;

EVENING PROGRAMMEa EA Yrving Berlin Compositions6.15 Popular Classics
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
6.45 Popular Tune Time7.0 #£Adventures of Maisie
7.30 4 Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Arrow8.0 }#£zLifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates9:16 Favourites of the Tuneful Twenties
9.30 Music Hal! Varieties. «
10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Albert Sandler Trio*
9.45 Piano Time with Marie Ormston
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 ‘Harp of the South
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Voices in Harmon
11..0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Wafked Béside Me;Fashion News; Here And There, by Roéa-line Redwood
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecact2.0 Close down

OCLOQNIN

NDHH

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Popular Classics
Etars of the British Variety StageAir Adventures of Biggles: Bigglesthe Jungle
Frenchman’s Creek
The Secret Mountain 4Tell it to Taylors (final broadcast)The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Hawaiian Serenade
The Beau. y

Light Orchestras and Instrument«
ists
0 The Drama of Medicine
15 Epitaph for Henriette30 Close down
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Some Latin favourites, designed byLondon's disciples of the South
American style, Edmundo Ros, are to
be heard from 1ZB at 11.0 a.m, todayin "Begin the Beguine,"’ with Anne
Shelton, :
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There will be two first broadcasts
from 2ZB today. The first is "Black
Lightning," to be heard at 7.45 p.m.and the second, the Anne Ziegler and
Webster Booth Show, at 8.45.

te * a

Starring Brenda Duntich as Joan
Sedley, and Charles Tingwell as.
Richard Shelton, the radio adaptationof Robert Louis Stevenson’s story "The
Black Arrow" is broadcast every— and Thursday at 7.45 from4Z

TODD DUNCAN, star of the programme to
be heard from 1ZB at 3.45 this afternoon—
a photograph taken when the singer was
visiting 1ZB in the course of his last tour of

this country

For a better
longer lastingmakeup
Von
ThreeFlowersFacePowder
gives 8betterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stays
colour-trueandtexture-freshall day, thanks to its new
Top Tone Shade formulajis;softandfine;clings
longer. no caking orstreaking Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed: Aneconomical facepowderin 6 fashion perfectshades:
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48848Ae88&
3/3threeflowers 6 THREE FLOWERS FOUNDATION

(Vanishing) CREAM in
handy purse size tubes:

FACE POWDER Holds powder perfectly
Keeps skin soft and smooth:
Helps to make your com

Prepared Jn N.Z: for Richard Hudnut plexion look younger.
Ltd., 2[ Federal St., Auckland.
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